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!?+ August   6, 1600hrs.    Fire Origin    Growth Acres*

Major_fs_rds
State Boundary
August   6, 2012               258 Acres           258
August   7, 2012            1,587 Acres        1,329     
August   8, 2012            3,212 Acres        1,625
August   9, 2012          11,813 Acres         8,601
August 10, 2012          17,277 Acres        5,464
August 11, 2012          28,402 Acres       11,124
August 12, 2012          30,824 Acres        2,423
August 13, 2012          45,484 Acres      14,660
August 14, 2012          74,568 Acres      29,084
August 15, 2012          83,791 Acres        9,223
August 16, 2012          92,614 Acres        8,823
August 17, 2012          92,629 Acres             15
August 20, 2012          92,977 Acres           348
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Final Progression MapBarry Point Fire         OR-FWF-120680       


